
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF
INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS; Date Recorded= 2002; Date Recorded= 2002/11;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200211070005
53830

11/07/2002
09:54:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN WYATT,
DARRELL

200211070005
53840

11/07/2002
09:54:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN ALLOY CAST
PRODUCTS
INC

200211260005
90480

11/26/2002
09:40:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

AMERICAN
CREDIT
INVESTIGATIO
NS INC


