Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS; Date Recorded= 2002; Date Recorded= 2002/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200211070005 53830	11/07/2002 09:54:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	WYATT, DARRELL						
200211070005 53840	11/07/2002 09:54:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	ALLOY CAST PRODUCTS INC						
200211260005 90480	11/26/2002 09:40:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	AMERICAN CREDIT INVESTIGATIO NS INC						